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129L'I6'f'en'mg.édm Choose from the words below and write the words.

2.

4.

6.

8.

10.
Word Bank:
sleepy tired sick shy
happy sad mad cold
in love hungry thirsty hot
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For downloadable audio to match this worksheet visit www.123listening.com.



